618929, or at such other time and place as this hearing 
may be adjourned.  This meeting will be held as a hybrid meeting.  
A public hearing will be held to consider: 

PROJECT TITLE: Fulton Residence  
SUMMARY: Consideration of an application for A) Small-Scale new construction that will 
contain two thousand five hundred (2,500) square feet or more of floor area; and B) Small-Scale 
new construction of a principal structure in the Hillside Transitional Zone District on a lot with a 
pre-construction grade or slope of the buildings site coverage of 25% or greater, regardless of